
60m Mini Hurdles Race 1 Manual

1 205 Anna Whalen SWRR U11G 13.4

2 217 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 13.5

3 213 Indigo Burgess Exeter H U11G 14.8

4 201 Ella Bridge Exeter H U15G 15.3

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2 Manual

1 273 Thomas Brooking Exeter H U11B 13.8

2 278 Joshua Smith Exeter H U11B 14.4

3 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H U11G 15.3

4 279 Harvey Anderson Exeter H U11B 15.8

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3 Manual

1 254 Josh Wells SWAA U11B 12.9

2 283 Jake Gough Exeter H U11B 13.0

3 287 Harry Bowman Exeter H U11B 14.5

60m Mini Hurdles Race 4 Manual

1 230 Alice Shepherd Exeter H U11G 15.7

2 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H U11G 16.1

3 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H U11G 18.0

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1Wind +0.6 (Manual)

1 228 Imogen Bond Exeter H U13G 13.02

2 210 Katy Parke Exeter H U13G 15.49

3 232 Elena Westlake Exeter H U13G 17.33

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 2Wind +2.1 (Manual)

1 207 Keira Quinn Unattached U13G 17.08

2 203 Mia Ratcliff Torbay AC U13G 17.31

3 231 Tamara Dow Exeter H U13G 17.99

600m U11 Boys & Girls

1 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H U11B 2:03.50

2 276 Stanley Wood Exeter H U11B 2:06.00

3 254 Josh Wells SWAA U11B 2:08.74

4 278 Joshua Smith Exeter H U11B 2:18.98

5 230 Alice Shepherd Exeter H U11G 2:22.80

6 273 Thomas Brooking Exeter H U11B 2:23.49

7 217 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 2:23.82

8 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H U11G 2:34.01

9 287 Harry Bowman Exeter H U11B 2:34.27

10 279 Harvey Anderson Exeter H U11B 2:36.12

11 213 Indigo Burgess Exeter H U11G 2:36.69

12 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H U11G 2:37.65

13 201 Ella Bridge Exeter H U15G 2:38.10
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600m U13 Boys & Girls

1 266 Alastair Smith Exeter H U13B 1:54.34

2 206 Ella Rogers Torbay AC U13G 1:58.23

3 290 Evan Murray Exeter H U13B 1:59.45

4 255 Luke Pascoe Exeter H U13B 2:03.07

5 285 Peter Howe Exeter H U13B 2:03.71

6 386 Henry Birchall Exeter H U13B 2:04.13

7 275 Jack Wood Exeter H U13B 2:05.45

8 242 Alice Cooper Exeter H U13G 2:06.07

9 359 William Birchall Exeter H U11B 2:07.11

10 218 Lucy Massey Exeter H U13G 2:07.38

11 210 Katy Parke Exeter H U13G 2:07.88

12 271 Isaac Harper Exeter H U13B 2:07.91

13 260 Andreas Isaias Plymouth AC U13B 2:09.15

14 261 Marley Patrick Exeter H U13B 2:16.30

15 284 Chris Johnson Exeter H U13B 2:19.17

16 262 Callum Wood Exeter H U13B 2:25.20

17 207 Keira Quinn Unattached U13G 2:27.68

18 209 Esme Daniels Unattached U13G 2:36.52

19 238 Rhianna Field Exeter H U13G 2:43.60

20 232 Elena Westlake Exeter H U13G 2:43.74

21 244 Nuala Coe Exeter H U11G 3:12.40

22 245 Poppy Bridgeman Exeter H U11G 3:12.65

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Wind not taken

1 225 Chloe Harris Exeter H U15G 13.64

2 246 Stephanie Brooks North Somerset U15G 13.68

3 222 Chelsea Webber Exeter H U15G 14.68

75m Hurdles U15 Girls & U13 BoysWind +2.1 (Manual)

1 224 Katy Chapman Exeter H U15G 11.81

2 223 Olivia Travers Erme Valley H U15G 13.37

3 257 Ellis Hall-Hewitt Exeter H U13B 18.52

60m U13 and above Race 1 Wind +1.4 (Manual)

1 220 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter H U13G 9.05

2 208 Poppy Campbell Unattached U13G 9.45

3 206 Ella Rogers Torbay AC U13G 10.00

4 207 Keira Quinn Unattached U13G 10.35

5 209 Esme Daniels Unattached U13G 10.58

60m U13 and above Race 2 Wind +1.8 (Manual)

1 228 Imogen Bond Exeter H U13G 8.75

2 233 Iona Farquharson Torbay AC U13G 9.83

3 203 Mia Ratcliff Torbay AC U13G 10.33

4 231 Tamara Dow Exeter H U13G 10.87

60m U13 and above Race 3 Wind +1.8 (Manual)

1 290 Evan Murray Exeter H U13B 9.28

2 285 Peter Howe Exeter H U13B 9.52



3 260 Andreas Isaias Plymouth AC U13B 9.58

4 255 Luke Pascoe Exeter H U13B 10.24

5 386 Henry Birchall Exeter H U13B 10.33

60m U13 and above Race 4 Wind +1.1 (Manual)

1 275 Jack Wood Exeter H U13B 9.17

2 267 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U13B 9.20

3 284 Chris Johnson Exeter H U13B 10.51

60m U13 and above Race 5 Wind +2.5 (Manual)

1 388 Leon Biaggi Exeter H U15B 7.78

2 259 Caden Goodwin Exeter H U15B 7.99

3 268 Tom Mason Exeter H U15B 8.41

4 256 Toby Pascoe Exeter H U15B 9.47

60m U13 and above Race 6 Wind +2.2 (Manual)

1 226 Charlotte Starr Exeter H U15G 8.99

2 214 Ella Isaias Erme Valley H U15G 9.36

3 204 Josie Ratcliff Torbay AC U15G 9.84

60m U13 and above Race 7 Wind +1.8 (Manual)

1 236 Rebecca Squires Exeter H U15G 8.16

2 224 Katy Chapman Exeter H U15G 8.21

3 249 Verity Woods Torbay AC U17W 8.43

4 225 Chloe Harris Exeter H U15G 8.56

5 239 Megan Benson Exeter H U17W 8.80

60m U13 and above Race 8 Wind +1.9 (Manual)

1 280 Matthew Alvarez Taunton AC U20M 7.20

2 291 ChristopherPerry Exeter H U20M 7.72

3 288 Samuel Cooke Unattached SM 8.03

4 297 Ethan Kirby NAAC U17M 8.08

5 251 Liam Hallows Erme Valley H U20M 8.70

60m U13 and above Race 9 Wind +1.4 (Manual)

1 264 Steve Burtchaell Taunton AC M50 8.76

2 263 Trevor Downward Taunton AC M60 8.83

3 252 Jon Clarke West Cheshire AC M60 9.52

4 265 Derek Mardles Exeter H M70 10.05

75m Race 1 Wind +1.9 (Manual)

1 276 Stanley Wood Exeter H U11B 12.83

2 205 Anna Whalen SWRR U11G 12.87

3 217 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 13.17

4 201 Ella Bridge Exeter H U15G 13.50

5 244 Nuala Coe Exeter H U11G 14.40

75m Race 2 Wind +1.6 (Manual)

1 283 Jake Gough Exeter H U11B 12.07

2 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H U11G 14.21



3 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H U11G 14.73

4 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H U11G 16.60

75m Race 3 Wind +1.3 (Manual)

1 359 William Birchall Exeter H U11B 12.67

2 294 Monty Humphreys Exeter H U11B 12.88

3 230 Alice Shepherd Exeter H U11G 13.83

4 245 Poppy Bridgeman Exeter H U11G 14.81

75m Race 4 Wind +1.7 (Manual)

1 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H U11B 11.89

2 295 Archie Martin Unattached U11B 13.24

3 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H U11G 13.33

4 270 Noah Harper Exeter H U11B 13.99

300m U15B and above Race 1

1 235 Immy Hales North Somerset U17W 43.92

2 619 Jemima Kerley Exeter H U17W 44.65

3 620 Isabella Kerley Exeter H U17W 46.72

4 616 Kate Marriott Exeter H U17W 46.81

5 236 Rebecca Squires Exeter H U15G 47.41

6 239 Megan Benson Exeter H U17W 50.52

7 204 Josie Ratcliff Torbay AC U15G 52.02

300m U15B and above Race 2

1 259 Caden Goodwin Exeter H U15B 41.22

2 399 Samuel Jose Cornwall AC U17M 41.91

3 268 Tom Mason Exeter H U15B 41.99

4 293 Louis Wright Exeter H U15B 43.99

5 258 Ollie Campbell North Somerset U15B 44.80

300m U15B and above Race 3

1 280 Matthew Alvarez Taunton AC U20M 36.98

2 300 Jordan Cochrane Exeter Uni U23M 38.56

3 291 ChristopherPerry Exeter H U20M 39.65

4 297 Ethan Kirby NAAC U17M 40.03

5 491 Steven Berrisford Exeter Uni U23M 40.53

6 248 Grace Cottrell Yeovil Olympiads SW 42.02

7 292 Thomas Graham Exeter H SM 42.34

8 288 Samuel Cooke Unattached SM 44.31

300m U15B and above Race 4

1 263 Trevor Downward Taunton AC M60 48.81

2 289 David Cooke Yeovil Olympiads M60 49.52

3 265 Derek Mardles Exeter H M70 54.94

4 252 Jon Clarke West Cheshire AC M60 1:05.78

1000m U13 and above Race 1

1 462 Will Douding Exeter Uni U20M 2:52.51

2 251 Liam Hallows Erme Valley H U20M 3:04.02



3 269 Charlie Hague Exeter H U13B 3:06.46

4 299 Nick Daniels Taunton AC M45 3:09.39

5 600 Scarlett Livingstone Exeter H U13G 3:12.90

6 266 Alastair Smith Exeter H U13B 3:22.46

7 233 Iona Farquharson Torbay AC U13G 3:23.41

8 267 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U13B 3:34.94

9 255 Luke Pascoe Exeter H U13B 3:38.74

10 387 Eli Baker-Pike Exeter H U13B 3:39.68

11 203 Mia Ratcliff Torbay AC U13G 3:49.21

600m U15 and above Race 1

1 400 Will Bond Exeter H U17M 1:32.71

2 234 Sarah Kearsey Exeter H SW 1:39.61

3 487 Ollie Capps Exeter H U15B 1:40.74

4 243 Maddy Herbert Dorchester AC U17W 1:45.02

5 251 Liam Hallows Erme Valley H U20M 1:47.89

6 616 Kate Marriott Exeter H U17W 1:48.52

7 214 Ella Isaias Erme Valley H U15G 1:49.01

8 223 Olivia Travers Erme Valley H U15G 1:51.59

9 299 Nick Daniels Taunton AC M45 1:56.76

10 204 Josie Ratcliff Torbay AC U15G 2:01.92

11 298 Mark Palmer Exeter H SM 2:19.28

3000m U15 and above Race 1

1 396 Johnny Livingstone Exeter H U17M 9:14.62

2 397 TC Chulu SWRR U20M 9:19.72

3 457 Ollie Caute Exeter H U20M 9:32.21

4 395 Sam Mills Exeter H U15B 9:43.05

5 286 Billy Cochrane Bristol & West U20M 9:43.57

6 394 Harry Mills Exeter H SM 9:49.92

7 237 Grace Brock Cornwall AC U20W 9:50.51

8 392 Jack Elsom Unattached U20M 9:57.49

9 389 Matt Prisk Exeter H SM 10:09.88

10 247 Vicky Jackson Swansea H SW 10:45.59

3000m U15 and above Race 2

1 488 Cameron Bryson Exeter H U15B 10:39.06

2 229 Caitlin Apps Exeter H U20W 10:43.01

3 258 Ollie Campbell North Somerset U15B 11:09.00

4 621 Anna Downs Exeter H U20W 11:13.77

5 489 Adam Stobbs Exeter H M45 11:20.63

6 618 Courtney Howard Exeter H U17W 11:21.71

7 461 Paul Parker Exeter H SM 11:24.18

8 460 Jim Durston SWRR M50 11:39.37

9 240 Phoebe Killen Exeter H U20W 11:45.06

10 246 Stephanie Brooks North Somerset U15G 11:50.47

11 390 Andy Gwynne Exeter H M45 12:02.44

12 490 John Caswell SWRR M60 12:30.03


